REVO COMFORT
High output LED high bay, ideal for large leisure, retail and airport spaces
Smooth opal diffuser for even light distribution
Optional built in uplighter for enhanced spatial effect
Lighting for a Living
REVO COMFORT
•  	 High output LED high bay, ideal for large leisure, retail
and airport spaces

   C      B
Large area, high output luminaire
Order Code Description lm W lm/W kg
REVC550NW 46W - 4000K 5500 46 120 5.0
REVC750NW 65W - 4000K 7500 65 115 5.0
REVC1100NW 92W - 4000K 11000 92 120 10.0
REVC1400NW 117W - 4000K 14000 117 120 10.0
REVC1500NW 130W - 4000K 15000 130 115 12.5
REVC1850NW 163W - 4000K 18500 163 113 12.5
Dimensions (mm)
Order Code A B C
REVC5500NW 600 300 75
REVC7500NW 600 300 75
REVC1100NW 1200 300 75
REVC1400NW 1500 300 75
REVC1500NW 1200 300 75
REVC1850NW 1500 300 75
5 YR IP20
CONSTRUCTION
• 	  Extruded aluminium finished in
white  (RAL 9016)